Board of Appeals, Town of Windsor

Minutes of the Meeting

June 6, 2023

Attending members: John Deeds, Robert Holt, Laurie Thomas

Absent members: Kristen Gustafson and Chris Haiss

Town representative: Theresa Haskell

Meeting called to order at 6:05 PM

Member status:

June 30, 2023

- Kristin Gustafson renewed as regular member for 3 years; expire June 30, 2026
- John Deeds renewed as regular member for 3 years; expire June 30, 2026

June 30, 2024

- Robert Holt regular member
- Laurie Thomas regular member
- Vacant -Alternate

June 30, 2025

- Christopher Haiss regular member
- Vacant Alternate

Board of Appeals Chairperson: Robert Holt

Board of Appeals Secretary: Laurie Thomas

Theresa Haskell to post for Board of Appeals alternates.

It was noted that the upcoming town revaluation may result in Board of Appeals hearings.

Meeting adjourned at 6:09 PM